
Standard Results
4/18/2021

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8001 Giggles / Orris 69.37 NQ0 0 0101.802

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12001 Darcee / Meckfessel -- NQ3 0 021

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20004 Georgia / VanOrder 58.82 11000 0 0002.159

20001 Corona / VanOrder 60.64 NQ4 0 0002.094

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20003 Baron / Jarboe 60.61 1951 0 0002.112

20002 Arrow / Weinman -- NQ0 0 011



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Pye / Rupprecht -- NQ3 3 020

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20205 Inka / Kramer 32.14 11000 0 0003.983

20201 Quill / Potratz 79.36 NQ2 0 0101.613

20202 Gracie / Vomund 37.89 NQ0 0 0103.378

20204 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8402 Puzzle / Hogan 54.35 11000 0 0002.760

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16203 Luna / Wintz 77.06 NQ3 0 0101.998

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20206 Reba / Hugo 53.38 1950 1 0002.960

20401 Penny / Maylack 72.54 NQ2 0 0102.178

20403 Willie / Siegel-Gonzal -- NQ4 1 000

20406 Ivy / Nee 66.86 NQ1 1 0202.363

20405 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24202 Aja / Ward 62.23 NQ2 1 0002.539



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12601 Kelli / Poirier 58.62 NQ1 2 0102.832

12602 Sheldon / Boyer 69.69 NQ3 0 0002.382

12603 Rafie / Schaefer -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps

16604 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 37.69 11000 0 0004.537

16602 Quint / Perez 49.18 21000 0 0003.477

16607 Duke / Spasser 56.11 31000 0 0003.048

16601 Hailey / Maylack 83.82 NQ2 1 0002.040

16606 Duncan / Norris 76.06 NQ3 2 0202.248

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps

20203 Zuko / Berkley 43.44 11000 0 0004.029

20605 Quest / Martin 54.63 21000 0 0003.203

20604 Oreo / Filla 59.94 31000 0 0002.920

20402 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ3 0 111

20602 Gina / Sheffler 62.30 NQ1 1 0002.809

20603 Duke / Jacobs 53.11 NQ0 0 0303.295

20611 Abby / Weishaar -- NQ5 2 100

20607 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20608 Bryn / Mackenzie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24601 Zero / Bockhorn 44.31 11000 0 0003.949

24402 Leif / Kramer -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

8802 Jazzy / Orris 51.41 11000 0 0003.229 19

8805 Pepper / Hannes 53.83 21000 0 0003.084 17

8803 Ninjetta / Reis 55.88 31000 0 0002.971 15

8806 Macho / Van Hook 67.93 41000 0 0002.444 3

8801 Muppet / Van Hook -- NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

12807 Shani / Dietz 41.02 11000 0 0004.047 24

12802 LuLu / Phillips 44.31 21000 0 0003.746 21

12814 Rocky Raccoon / Day 45.33 31000 0 0003.662 20

12804 Newt / Tipton 49.19 41000 0 0003.375 16

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 52.19 1000 0 0003.181 13

12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 56.35 1000 0 0002.946 9

12808 Tigger / Porter 69.00 NQ0 0 0002.406

12810 Emrys / Orris 77.87 NQ2 0 0002.132

12811 Sophie / Pardue 45.41 NQ0 0 0103.656

12812 Ralphie / Hartke 65.51 NQ0 1 0002.534

12813 Pepper / Upton 70.01 NQ1 1 0012.371

12818 Rudi / Phillips -- NQ0 0 110

12805 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:9 8

yps

16605 Raisin / Swallers 43.20 11000 0 0003.958 21

16809 Jake / Upton 44.61 21000 0 0003.833 20

16820 Penny / Owen 45.12 31000 0 0003.790 19

16808 Piper Grace / Daube 47.55 41000 0 0003.596 17

16814 Murphy / Tuncil 56.08 1000 0 0003.049 8

16805 Josie / Owen 59.27 1000 0 0002.885 5

16817 Riley / Locke 60.07 1000 0 0002.847 4

16801 Randy / Braun 62.33 1000 0 0002.743 2

16802 Roxy / Locke 63.05 1000 0 0002.712 1

16803 Emily / Miller 49.07 NQ1 1 0203.485

16806 Luna / Sansone 51.31 NQ0 1 0003.333

16807 Giorgio / Poirier 54.26 NQ1 0 0103.151

16810 Tyme / Truttmann -- NQ1 0 100

16811 Spark / Adams -- NQ0 0 110

16812 Camille / Vassar 40.26 NQ1 0 0104.247

16813 Cindy / Bain 57.10 NQ0 1 0102.995

16816 Clark / Braun 58.33 NQ0 0 0102.932

16804 Ty / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Nala / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 52%Q:11 10

yps Pts

20802 Ash / Dalan 38.23 11000 0 0004.578 22

20810 Bandit / Meyer 38.80 21000 0 0004.510 22

20806 Fiver / Tipton 39.69 31000 0 0004.409 21

20815 Ava / Santana 41.00 41000 0 0004.268 20



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Master - Regular

20825 Bing / Dalan 41.04 1000 0 0004.264 19

20814 Squish / Truttmann 43.93 1000 0 0003.984 17

20811 Kodi / Kera 44.27 1000 0 0003.953 16

20823 Egan / Blau 44.75 1000 0 0003.911 16

20803 Skye / Barker 47.62 1000 0 0003.675 13

20824 Glee / Bellm 47.93 1000 0 0003.651 13

20804 Bunny / Van Hook 49.96 1000 0 0003.503 11

20609 Panda / Bertsch 53.76 NQ2 0 0003.255

20801 Zayne / Berkley 41.01 NQ0 1 0004.267

20808 Elcie / Cinotto 39.63 NQ0 0 0204.416

20812 Bounce / Peskie 76.45 NQ2 0 0002.289

20813 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ1 0 110

20816 BIndi / Drabek 59.39 NQ1 0 0102.947

20817 Rigby / Day -- NQ0 0 110

20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn 40.47 NQ0 0 0104.324

20820 Luke / Cordell-Wheel -- NQ1 2 100

20821 Diego / Dickinson 50.20 NQ1 0 0103.486

20809 Saban / Florence -- ABS-- -- ------

20819 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

24803 Koda / Strohmeier 45.55 11000 0 0003.842 19

24807 Bert / Cunningham 48.73 21000 0 0003.591 16

24802 Wilson / Kerr 51.21 31000 0 0003.417 13

24801 Malibu / Scott 56.26 41000 0 0003.111 8

24804 Duchess / Ward -- NQ0 1 100

24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 57.94 NQ1 0 0103.020

24806 Crush / Mitchell 53.57 NQ1 0 0213.267



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Master - Regular



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 165 sec

8802 Jazzy / Orris -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 265 sec

12802 LuLu / Phillips 49.03 11000 0 000 25%

12817 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 64.65 21000 0 000

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil -- NQ2 1 000

12809 Wyatt / Hohrein -- NQ0 1 100

12805 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------

12810 Emrys / Orris -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 11%Q:1 860 sec

16820 Penny / Owen 48.63 11000 0 000 25%

16203 Luna / Wintz 56.49 NQ1 0 000

16604 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 42.57 NQ1 0 020

16605 Raisin / Swallers 52.15 NQ1 0 010

16607 Duke / Spasser -- NQ3 0 010

16801 Randy / Braun -- NQ0 1 100

16811 Spark / Adams 46.11 NQ0 1 010

16812 Camille / Vassar -- NQ0 1 100

16814 Murphy / Tuncil -- NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:8 855 sec

20806 Fiver / Tipton 45.33 11000 0 000 25%

20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn 46.01 21000 0 000 25%

20801 Zayne / Berkley 47.07 31000 0 000 25%

20808 Elcie / Cinotto 47.64 41000 0 000 25%

20815 Ava / Santana 47.69 1000 0 000

20810 Bandit / Meyer 47.78 1000 0 000

20203 Zuko / Berkley 49.45 1000 0 000

20823 Egan / Blau 53.94 1000 0 000

20205 Inka / Kramer 50.14 NQ0 0 010

20603 Duke / Jacobs 61.48 NQ1 1 020

20609 Panda / Bertsch 60.14 NQ0 3 010

20802 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 0 110

20813 Loosey / LeBlanc 43.67 NQ0 1 000

20820 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 56.82 NQ0 0 020

20821 Diego / Dickinson 57.81 NQ0 0 000

20825 Bing / Dalan -- NQ1 0 100

20405 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------

20608 Bryn / Mackenzie -- ABS-- -- ------

20819 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 360 sec

24601 Zero / Bockhorn 59.19 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Premier - Regular

24804 Duchess / Ward 53.62 NQ1 2 000

24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 56.67 NQ0 1 000



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Yoda / Liles 51.83 11000 0 0002.412

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16205 Breaker / Adams 73.12 NQ2 0 0001.751

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20209 Antwan / Franke -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16402 Jax / Kolo -- NQ3 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20410 Ivy / Carsrud 68.74 11000 0 0002.299

20409 Mario / Knickmeyer 74.95 2911 0 0002.108

20407 Lightning / Plank 80.04 NQ4 0 0001.974

24401 Leeba / Goldberg 40.49 NQ0 0 0103.902

20408 Rosie / Culbertson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20613 Pikachu / Mitchell 57.42 NQ0 0 0103.048

20614 Fred / Elrod 68.07 NQ2 0 0302.571



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

4802 London / Hart 74.05 11000 0 0002.242 1

4803 Roscoe / Barnes 84.70 NQ0 0 0001.960

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps Pts

8814 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 51.93 11000 0 0003.197 19

8810 Fancy / Monroe 53.40 21000 0 0003.109 17

8811 Adele / Liles 62.25 31000 0 0002.667 8

8807 Luke / Wessel 66.30 41000 0 0002.504 4

8809 Pogo / Porter -- NQ0 0 100

8812 Tag / Schaefer 78.03 NQ3 2 0012.127

8813 Connor / Norris 66.62 NQ2 0 0202.492

8817 Wynona / Wessel 72.09 NQ0 1 0002.303

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

12823 Gilly / Jacobs 51.56 11000 0 0003.317 18

12822 Stella / Carlson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps Pts

16832 Cody / McLees 44.59 11000 0 0003.925 21

16828 River / Martin 54.60 21000 0 0003.205 11

16826 Theo / Jacobs 57.04 31000 0 0003.068 8

16825 Tyrion / Hohmeier 63.78 41000 0 0002.744 2

16821 Echo / Lawrence -- NQ1 1 100

16824 Clyde / Hugo 60.25 NQ0 0 0102.905

16827 Deacon / Winters -- NQ1 0 100

16829 Shae / Potratz 62.99 NQ1 1 0102.778

16831 Beatrice / Shaw 50.50 NQ0 0 0103.465

16830 Chase / Semanisin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

20827 Bella / Tepen 48.48 11000 0 0003.610 21

20828 Chance / Plank 61.29 21000 0 0002.855 8

20826 Coach / Wesselmann 58.65 NQ1 1 0102.984

20830 Ava / Culbertson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 170 sec

12807 Shani / Dietz 46.35 11000 0 000 25%

8812 Tag / Schaefer -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 265 sec

12823 Gilly / Jacobs 62.48 11000 0 000 25%

12819 Roxy / Locke -- NQ0 0 000

12821 Riley / Locke -- NQ0 2 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 360 sec

16823 Skye / Barker 55.53 11000 0 000 25%

16821 Echo / Lawrence -- NQ1 1 010

16826 Theo / Jacobs -- NQ1 0 000

16832 Cody / McLees 60.25 NQ0 1 000

16829 Shae / Potratz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 265 sec

20827 Bella / Tepen 60.31 NQ1 0 000

20828 Chance / Plank -- NQ1 1 110



Standard Results
4/18/2021

Premier - Preferred



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 107 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8001 Giggles / Orris -- NQ0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12001 Darcee / Meckfessel 64.26 NQ0 0101.665

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20004 Georgia / VanOrder 35.48 11000 0003.185

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20002 Arrow / Weinman -- NQ1 001

20003 Baron / Jarboe 29.99 NQ0 0104.001



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Pye / Rupprecht -- NQ3 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps

20205 Inka / Kramer 24.97 11000 0004.806

20206 Reba / Hugo 28.70 21000 0004.181

20403 Willie / Siegel-Gonzal 35.96 31000 0003.337

20201 Quill / Potratz 49.86 NQ2 0202.407

20204 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8402 Puzzle / Hogan 49.70 1951 0002.817

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16203 Luna / Wintz 36.40 NQ0 0013.929

16602 Quint / Perez -- NQ2 111

20001 Corona / VanOrder 37.28 NQ0 0013.836

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps

20203 Zuko / Berkley 27.92 11000 0005.193

20402 Cowboy / Semanisin 31.70 2951 0004.574

20202 Gracie / Vomund 43.74 3911 0003.315

20406 Ivy / Nee 45.13 NQ1 0103.213

20602 Gina / Sheffler -- NQ3 123

20611 Abby / Weishaar 50.17 NQ3 0012.890

20405 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

24202 Aja / Ward 51.25 NQ3 0112.829



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Open - Regular

24402 Leif / Kramer 41.90 NQ2 0013.461

24601 Zero / Bockhorn 31.11 NQ0 0104.661



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8801 Muppet / Van Hook 66.91 NQ1 0202.346

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12601 Kelli / Poirier 42.89 NQ2 0103.661

12602 Sheldon / Boyer 50.81 NQ2 0003.090

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

16808 Piper Grace / Daube 33.41 11000 0004.849

16601 Hailey / Maylack 57.46 NQ1 0012.819

16605 Raisin / Swallers 31.73 NQ0 0105.106

16606 Duncan / Norris 64.81 NQ3 0212.500

16607 Duke / Spasser -- NQ1 010

16814 Murphy / Tuncil 43.97 NQ0 0103.684

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20605 Quest / Martin 44.33 11000 0003.767

20603 Duke / Jacobs 40.13 NQ0 0104.161

20604 Oreo / Filla 42.66 NQ0 0103.915



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Excellent - Regular

20609 Panda / Bertsch 50.27 NQ2 0323.322

20816 BIndi / Drabek 56.80 NQ1 0002.940

20401 Penny / Maylack -- ABS-- -- ------

20607 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20608 Bryn / Mackenzie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

8802 Jazzy / Orris 35.54 11000 0004.418 15

8805 Pepper / Hannes 39.26 21000 0003.999 11

8803 Ninjetta / Reis 39.90 31000 0003.935 11

8806 Macho / Van Hook 63.55 NQ2 0002.470

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 62%Q:8 5

yps Pts

12802 LuLu / Phillips 30.35 11000 0005.173 17

8818 Shani / Dietz 31.01 21000 0005.063 16

12818 Rudi / Phillips 32.12 31000 0004.888 15

12814 Rocky Raccoon / Day 34.71 41000 0004.523 13

12804 Newt / Tipton 36.49 1000 0004.303 11

12811 Sophie / Pardue 36.85 1000 0004.261 11

12813 Pepper / Upton 40.17 1000 0003.908 7

12812 Ralphie / Hartke 47.01 1000 0003.340 0

12603 Rafie / Schaefer 42.15 NQ1 0203.725

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 42.02 NQ0 0013.736

12808 Tigger / Porter 52.47 NQ0 0002.992

12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 47.92 NQ0 0013.276

12810 Emrys / Orris 51.38 NQ0 0003.056

12805 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:9 6

yps Pts

16811 Spark / Adams 29.76 11000 0005.444 16

16812 Camille / Vassar 30.00 21000 0005.400 16

16809 Jake / Upton 30.67 31000 0005.282 15

16820 Penny / Owen 32.62 41000 0004.966 13

16803 Emily / Miller 34.49 1000 0004.697 11

16806 Luna / Sansone 35.99 1000 0004.501 10

16816 Clark / Braun 36.25 1000 0004.469 9

16813 Cindy / Bain 37.65 1000 0004.303 8

16805 Josie / Owen 39.06 1000 0004.147 6

16604 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 40.82 NQ3 0203.969

16801 Randy / Braun 50.26 NQ0 0003.223

16802 Roxy / Locke 51.90 NQ0 0003.121

16807 Giorgio / Poirier 33.42 NQ2 0104.847

16810 Tyme / Truttmann 32.45 NQ0 0224.992

16817 Riley / Locke 49.64 NQ1 0113.263

16804 Ty / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Nala / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:10 9

yps Pts

20806 Fiver / Tipton 29.33 11000 0005.694 15

20801 Zayne / Berkley 30.61 21000 0005.456 14

20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn 31.20 31000 0005.353 13

20825 Bing / Dalan 32.08 41000 0005.206 12

20811 Kodi / Kera 33.90 1000 0004.926 11

20815 Ava / Santana 35.10 1000 0004.758 9



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Master - Regular

20824 Glee / Bellm 38.97 1000 0004.285 6

20821 Diego / Dickinson 40.07 1000 0004.168 4

20804 Bunny / Van Hook 41.33 1000 0004.041 3

20803 Skye / Barker 41.83 1000 0003.992 3

20802 Ash / Dalan 30.40 NQ0 0105.493

20808 Elcie / Cinotto 38.89 NQ2 0104.294

20810 Bandit / Meyer -- NQ1 100

20812 Bounce / Peskie 52.81 NQ1 0003.162

20813 Loosey / LeBlanc 29.15 NQ0 0105.729

20814 Squish / Truttmann 35.71 NQ1 0014.677

20817 Rigby / Day 29.40 NQ0 0105.680

20820 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 37.28 NQ2 0404.480

20823 Egan / Blau 36.16 NQ0 0014.618

20809 Saban / Florence -- ABS-- -- ------

20819 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

24802 Wilson / Kerr 39.29 11000 0004.250 7

24806 Crush / Mitchell 45.26 21000 0003.690 1

24801 Malibu / Scott 51.50 NQ0 0003.243

24803 Koda / Strohmeier 36.14 NQ0 0114.621

24804 Duchess / Ward -- NQ1 120

24807 Bert / Cunningham 37.55 NQ0 0104.447

24805 Rookie / Gasparovic -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16205 Breaker / Adams 56.79 NQ2 0012.113

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20208 Winx / Culbertson -- ABS-- -- ------

20209 Antwan / Franke -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16402 Jax / Kolo 69.17 NQ3 0312.096

16829 Shae / Potratz 41.42 NQ0 1203.501

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20410 Ivy / Carsrud 48.18 11000 0003.010

20407 Lightning / Plank 58.00 NQ2 0022.500

20409 Mario / Knickmeyer -- NQ3 101

20613 Pikachu / Mitchell 38.80 NQ0 0413.737



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Leeba / Goldberg 35.25 NQ1 0024.738



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

4802 London / Hart 50.83 11000 0003.089 5

4803 Roscoe / Barnes 59.40 NQ0 0002.643

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

8812 Tag / Schaefer 34.37 11000 0004.568 18

8814 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 37.96 21000 0004.136 15

8817 Wynona / Wessel 45.18 31000 0003.475 7

8811 Adele / Liles 48.11 41000 0003.263 4

8807 Luke / Wessel 47.09 NQ0 0113.334

8810 Fancy / Monroe 37.58 NQ0 0114.178

8813 Connor / Norris 59.31 NQ1 0202.647

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

12823 Gilly / Jacobs 35.47 11000 0004.567 15

12822 Stella / Carlson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

16832 Cody / McLees 36.50 11000 0004.575 13



JWW Results
4/18/2021

Master - Preferred

16828 River / Martin 39.10 21000 0004.271 10

16831 Beatrice / Shaw 41.05 31000 0004.068 8

16821 Echo / Lawrence 39.06 NQ0 0104.275

16824 Clyde / Hugo 44.25 NQ0 0013.774

16826 Theo / Jacobs 44.40 NQ2 0103.761

16827 Deacon / Winters 49.11 NQ2 0103.401

16830 Chase / Semanisin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

20826 Coach / Wesselmann 47.22 11000 0003.537 4

20828 Chance / Plank 47.67 21000 0003.503 4

20614 Fred / Elrod -- NQ0 101

20827 Bella / Tepen 40.21 NQ1 0104.153

20408 Rosie / Culbertson -- ABS-- -- ------

20830 Ava / Culbertson -- ABS-- -- ------


